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CATEGORY

SUB-CATEGORY

NAME

EMAIL

Advertising & Marketing Andrew Biela andrew.biela@exeloncorp.com
Battery Energy Storage Systems Lena Beal Lena.Beal@exeloncorp.com
(BESS)

BSC Transportation Zak Loess zachary.loess@exeoncorp.com

Business Consulting < $1M

Centralized Support Svcs Team

Business Consulting =2 $1M

Geovane Rivas

Geovane.Rivas@exeloncorp.com

Chems, Gases and Fuel

Phyllis-Churchman-Boyd

phyllis.churchman-boyd@exeloncorp.com

Clothing

Dawn O'Connor

dawn.oconnor@exeloncorp.com

Construction- All Areas

Kelly Gaunce

kelly.gaunce@exeloncorp.com

Construction Support Services

Traffic Control and Flagging, Pole
ITR, UG Locating,
Circuit Patrol & Thermography

Bill Shetterly

William.Shetterly@bge.com

Customer and Meter Services

Carrie Bourque

carrie.bourque@exeloncorp.com

Centralized Sourcing & Support
Team

Daniel Greenhalgh

Daniel.greenhalgh@exeloncorp.com

Distribution Construction - East

BGE, PECO & PHI OH-UG / FEP

Bill Shetterly

William.Shetterly@bge.com

Distribution Construction - East PECO - OH-UG Osaro Imarenakhue osaro.imarenakhue@exeloncorp.com
Distribution Construction - East PHI- OH-UG & FEP Brie Kamalsah briegieta.kamalsah@exeloncorp.com
Distribution Construction - East BGE- OH-UG Al Gatira Albanos.Gatira@bge.com
Distribution Construction - West ComEd OH-UG, Hydrovac Megan Sieberg Megan.Sieberg@exeloncorp.com
Distribution Construction - West ComEd OH-UG, Hydrovac Mike Yong Michael. Yong@Exeloncorp.com

Distribution Transformers

Distribution Transformers,
Distribution Style Voltage
Regulators, Network Protectors

Benjamin Rodeghero

Benjamin.Rodeghero@exeloncorp.com

Elec Distribution Equipment Reclosers, Switches, Capacitor Rob Hughes robert.hughes? @exeloncorp.com
Banks, Sectionalizers,
Switchgear, and Pole Line Hardware

Electrification(Electric Vehicles) Zak Loess zachary.loess@exeoncorp.com

Energy Efficiency

Noah Jawdat

Noah.Jawdat@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting
PECO/PHI

Dan Rutledge

daniel.rutledge@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical
Consulting/EPC

Anna Slattery

Anna.Slattery@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting -
ComEd

Sean Petkoff

sean.petkoff@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting -
BGE

Anna Slattery

Anna.Slattery@exeloncorp.com

Environmental Services

Michelle Cascella

Michelle.Cascella@exeloncorp.com

Equipment Rental

General Equipment, Cranes, and
Generators

Remy Babson-Smith

remy.babson-smith@exeloncorp.com

Fiber Construction - West

Megan Sieberg

Megan.Sieberg@exeloncorp.com

Financial Services < $1M

Geovane Rivas

Geovane.Rivas@exeloncorp.com

Financial Services = $1M

Geovane Rivas

Geovane.Rivas@exeloncorp.com

Fleet Greg Patchak gregory.patchak@exeloncorp.com
Freight Phyllis-Churchman-Boyd phyllis.churchman-boyd@exeloncorp.com

Gas Construction

Andres R. Cuadrado

andres.cuadrado@exeloncorp.com

Gas Distribution Equipment

Steel Pipe, Plastic Pipe, Risers,
Couplings, Valves,
Elbows, Tees, and Other Gas Fittings

Ellie Jandacek

eleanor.jandacek@exeloncorp.com

Heaving Hauling

Heavy Hauling and

Remy Babson-Smith

remy.babson-smith@exeloncorp.com

IT Professional Services &
Outsourcing
IT Professional Services &
Outsourcing

Marisa Banahan

Ericka Daniel

Rigging
HR Services Chris Parks christopher.parks@exeloncorp.com
IT Real Time Projects Tyrone Griggs tyrone.griggs@exeloncorp.com
IT Hardware Thomas Griesmann thomas.griesmann@comed.com

marisa.banahan@exeloncorp.com

ericka.daniel@exeloncorp.com

IT Professional Services &
Outsourcing

Alisha Cockers

Alisha.Cockers@ComEd.com

IT Software Robert McNulty robert. mcnulty@exeloncorp.com
IT Software Meghan Ignatosky meghan.ignatosky.exeloncorp.com
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Oluwakemisola. Adeuyan@exeloncorp.com

CATEGORY SUB-CATEGORY NAME EMAIL
IT Software Kemi Adeuyan
IT Telecom Diego Estrella diego.estrella@exeloncorp.com

Library (Subscription) Services

Geovane Rivas

Geovane.Rivas@exeloncorp.com

Matting Services

Megan Sieberg

Megan.Sieberg@exeloncorp.com

Matting Services

Mike Yong

Michael. Yong@Exeloncorp.com

Meters

Gas Meters, Electric Meters, Meter
Accessories

Rob Hughes

robert.hughes2@exeloncorp.com

Mobile Crane - Equip and Parts

Remy Babson-Smith

remy.babson-smith@exeloncorp.com

MRO Kathryn Corey Kathryn.Corey2@exeloncorp.com
Office Services & Promotional Andrew Biela andrew.biela@exeloncorp.com
Services

Paving and Restoration

Andres R. Cuadrado

andres.cuadrado@exeloncorp.com

Power Transformers

Chris Simcox

christopher.simcox@exeloncor.com

Real Estate & Facilities

Tammie Maeder

tammie.maeder@exeloncorp.com

Real Estate & Facilities

Lanyea Daggett

Lanyea.Daggett@exeloncorp.com

Steel Poles Rozeta Ali rozeta.ali@comed.com
Supplemental Labor TBD TBD

T&S Construction - East

Matt Gorman

Matthew.Gorman(@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - East

Tyler Breitenbach

tyler.breitenbach(@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - East

Andrew Spielberger

andrew.spielberger@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - West

Transmission UG-OH, Substation
Electrical & Civil

Megan Sieberg

Megan.Sieberg@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - West

Transmission UG-OH, Substation
Electrical & Civil

Steve Fanale

Steven.Fanale@exeloncorp.com

Transmission & Substation Material |Switchgear Lena Beal lena.beal@exeloncorp.com
Transmission & Substation Material |Circuit Breakers, Control Buildings Dawn O'Connor dawn.oconnor@exeloncorp.com
Training Zak Loess zachary.loess@exeoncorp.com
Transmission & Substation Material [Gas Insulated Switchgear (GIS) Rozeta Ali Rozeta.ali@Comed.com

Travel / Lodging Zak Loess zachary.loess@exeoncorp.com

Vegetation Management

Matt Gorman

Matthew.Gorman(@exeloncorp.com

Vegetation Management

Tyler Breitenbach

tyler.breitenbach@exeloncorp.com

Wire & Cable Rick Bradyhouse richard.bradvhouse@exeloncorp.com
Wood Poles Rick Bradyhouse richard.bradvhouse@exeloncorp.com




